
All day every day for the community
www.sportspark.co.uk

Full 50m Pool—CONSC Easter Meet 50m Gala

Full 50m Pool—CONSC Easter Meet 50m Gala

Full 50m Pool—CONSC Easter Meet 50m Gala

Full 50m Pool—Swim England East Region Gala

Full 50m Pool—Swim England East Region Gala

Full 50m Pool—Swim England East Region Gala 

Deep Pool Only—UEA Waterpolo Tournament

Deep Pool Only—Norfolk Masters 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—CONSC Mini Meet 25m Gala 

Full 50m Pool—Norwich SWAN 50m Gala 

Full 50m Pool—Norwich SWAN 25m Gala 

Full 50m Pool—CONSC Midsummer Madness 50m Gala
 
Full 50m Pool—CONSC Midsummer Madness 50m Gala

Deep Pool Only—CONSC Club Champs 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—Norwich SWAN 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—Norwich SWAN 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—CONSC Club Champs 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—CONSC Club Champs 25m Gala 

Deep Pool Only—CONSC Club Champs 25m Gala 

PLANNED CLOSURES
Friday 18th April 2025

Saturday 19th April 2025
 
Sunday 20th April 2025 

Saturday 3rd May 2025 

Sunday 4th May 2025 

Monday 5th May 2025

Saturday 24th May 2025

Saturday 7th June 2025
 
Saturday 14th June 2025
 
Saturday 21st June 2025
 
Sunday 22nd June 2025
 
Saturday 5th July 2025

Sunday 6th July 2025 

Friday 11th July 2025

Saturday 12th July 2025
 
Sunday 13th July 2025 

Thursday 17th July 2025

Friday 18th July 2025 

Friday 25th July 2025 

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

07:00—20:00

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

15:45—CLOSE

13:00—CLOSE

13:00—19:00 

ALL DAY

07:00—18:30

ALL DAY

07:00—20:30

16:00—CLOSE

ALL DAY 

07:00—18:30

16:00—CLOSE

16:00—CLOSE

16:00—CLOSE


